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The Look & Cool are faithful to the unmistakable Univet style; the 
hand varnished nylon paired with a metal inserts makes each piece 
light and precious. The eyewear becomes stylish, for both men and 
women, an item to appreciate, because it’s comfortable, functional 

and made out of quality materials.

De Look & Cool zijn trouw aan de onmiskenbare Univet stijl; het met 
de hand gelakte nylon in combinatie met een metalen inzetstuk maakt 
de loepbril licht en stijlvol. De brillen zijn stijlvol, voor zowel mannen 
als vrouwen, een item om te waarderen, omdat het comfortabel, 

functioneel en gemaakt is van hoogwaardige materialen.
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A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D
Side protection

Elastic band

C U S T O M I Z A T I O N
Owner Name / Engraving inside the temple

Ruby

Galilean

C O L O U R S  C H A R T
available colour combinations for frame/optics

Find out more

univetloupes.com/look

Magnification Galilean Prismatic

2.0 X

2.5 X

3.0 X

3.5 X

4.0 X

5.0 X

S I Z E
52  18

Universal Fitting

Look
Emerald

LOOKnew
Available Galilean
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C O L O U R S  C H A R T
available colour combinations for frame/optics

Emerald

Galilean

Find out more

univetloupes.com/cool

S I Z E
56  16

Universal Fitting

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D
Side protection

Elastic band

C U S T O M I Z A T I O N
Owner Name / Engraving inside the temple

Magnification Galilean Prismatic

2.0 X

2.5 X

3.0 X

3.5 X

4.0 X

5.0 X

Coo l
Ruby

COOLnew
Available Galilean
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www.univetloupes.com

UNIVET LOUPES Spa Via Giovanni Prati, 87 - 25086 Rezzato (BS) Italy   +39 030 2499411  ·  info@univetloupes.com


